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  1.    34  St. Norbert                                        (  24:19.5  2:01:37.1   0:52.6)
=================================================================
  1      4  Graceanne Tarsa      JR   23:49.5
  2      6  Gretchen Price       JR   24:14.2
  3      7  Sarah Parbs          SR   24:19.6
  4      8  Kelly Heniff         JR   24:31.7
  5      9  Tori Nelsen          SR   24:42.1
  6   ( 10) Alyssa Wegner        JR   24:50.3
  7   ( 11) Hailey Ruplinger     SO   25:00.9

  2.    65  Concordia-St. Paul                                 (  25:08.4  2:05:41.8   1:28.6)
=================================================================
  1      5  Kara Lindberg        FR   24:05.0
  2     12  Ruth Lindberg        JR   25:02.4
  3     15  Jackie Lindfors      FR   25:29.0
  4     16  Maria Brown          FR   25:31.8
  5     17  Ellee Petersen       FR   25:33.6
  6   ( 31) Courtney Ramsay      JR   26:29.0
  7   ( 41) Jordan Gray          SR   27:24.4

  3.   100  Concordia (Wis.)                                   (  25:45.2  2:08:45.7   1:05.5)
=================================================================
  1     13  Cassandra Sprotte    SR   25:14.6
  2     14  Adrianna Lubner      FR   25:15.7
  3     19  Martha Kulberg       SR   25:44.6
  4     26  Paulina Agnello      SR   26:10.7
  5     28  Carolyn Arndt        JR   26:20.1
  6   ( 40) Megan Senderhauf     FR   27:23.3
  7   ( 46) Becca Wert           JR   27:50.9

  4.   109  Moody Bible Institute                              (  25:31.8  2:07:38.7   3:42.7)
=================================================================
  1      1  Patricia Harrison    SR   22:54.3
  2     18  Emi Minnich          SO   25:35.5
  3     25  Mara Johnson         SO   26:01.2
  4     32  Madison Boyle        JR   26:30.7
  5     33  Jules Escobedo       FR   26:37.0
  6   ( 37) Mollie Hansen        FR   26:57.5
  7   ( 44) Katelyn Shedd        JR   27:42.3

  5.   112  Lawrence                                           (  25:45.4  2:08:46.6   2:37.6)
=================================================================
  1      3  Hannah Kinzer        SR   23:48.6
  2     23  Erin Schrobilgen     SR   25:54.7
  3     27  Christina Sedall     SO   26:14.5
  4     29  Margaret Huck        SR   26:22.6
  5     30  Molly Doruska        JR   26:26.2
  6   ( 39) Alyssa Kuss          FR   27:21.4
  7   ( 48) Alex Chand           FR   28:36.6

  6.   151  Benedictine (Ill.)                                 (  26:15.8  2:11:18.6   5:00.6)
=================================================================
  1      2  Emma Roberts         SO   23:00.3
  2     24  Charleen Mascote     FR   25:56.2
  3     36  Charlotte Youell     SO   26:54.5
  4     42  Kaitlin Jenkins      JR   27:26.7
  5     47  Amy Haderspeck       SO   28:00.9
  6   ( 50) Stephanie Phillips   SO   28:43.3
  7   ( 51) Jacqui Colon         JR   28:46.9

  7.   206  MSOE                                               (  27:47.4  2:18:56.8   3:33.2)
=================================================================
  1     20  Patricia Bray        JR   25:48.3
  2     38  Alexandia Muench     SR   27:18.2
  3     45  Kayla Thilges        SR   27:47.7
  4     49  Morgan Balog         SO   28:41.1
  5     54  Samantha Brooker     JR   29:21.5
  6   ( 55) Jennifer Leonard     FR   29:30.2
  7   ( 77) Emorie Harty         SR   32:51.1

  8.   258  Mount Mary                                         (  29:50.2  2:29:10.9   6:54.4)
=================================================================
  1     21  Jori Galles          SR   25:49.1
  2     22  Christina Ishaq      JR   25:53.4
  3     69  Daniella Torres      SO   32:11.3



  4     71  Miranda Fluegge      FR   32:33.6
  5     75  Carlie O'Donnell     JR   32:43.5
  6   ( 81) Sarah Anklam         JR   33:54.1
  7   ( 83) Mary Jenk            SO   34:24.1

  9.   286  College of Lake County                             (  30:01.4  2:30:06.8   6:04.2)
=================================================================
  1     34  Cindy Alcala         FR   26:42.3
  2     57  Paloma Alcala        SO   29:43.3
  3     58  Stephanie Paredes    FR   30:02.3
  4     61  Jacqueline Betancourt FR   30:52.4
  5     76  Sophia Martinez      FR   32:46.5
  6   ( 88) Linda Delanfuente    SO   41:47.0

 10.   290  Dominican (Ill.)                                   (  30:13.6  2:31:07.8   3:53.2)
=================================================================
  1     43  Kenia Balboa         JR   27:41.2
  2     59  Cecilia Uriostegui   JR   30:11.7
  3     60  Crystal Medrano      JR   30:43.3
  4     62  Deisy Garcia-Avalos  FR   30:57.2
  5     66  Jianna Keska         FR   31:34.4
  6   ( 78) Yulissa Izaguirre    SO   33:03.9
  7   ( 82) Maribeth Marshall    SR   34:08.7

 11.   300  Silver Lake                                        (  30:29.2  2:32:25.6   6:46.2)
=================================================================
  1     35  Ariel Galoff         FR   26:46.4
  2     52  Matalie Koss         JR   29:04.7
  3     65  Rebecca Krueger      SR   31:06.9
  4     68  Abby Gerhard         SR   31:55.0
  5     80  Carla Martinez       SO   33:32.6
  6   ( 85) Ashley Joosten       JR   38:54.0

 12.   303  Concordia Univ. Chicago                            (  30:30.8  2:32:33.6   2:36.1)
=================================================================
  1     53  Lisa Lubben          SO   29:09.8
  2     56  Isabel Carrillo      FR   29:34.3
  3     63  Molly Miklosz             30:57.5
  4     64  Ashley Martinez           31:06.1
  5     67  Miranda Demasi       FR   31:45.9
  6   ( 73) Marisa Demasi        FR   32:36.8
  7   ( 74) Evelyn Gutierrez     FR   32:36.9

 13.   408  Lakeland University                                (  38:04.4  3:10:21.8  11:16.1)
=================================================================
  1     70  Rachel Ulatowski     SO   32:19.2
  2     72  Brittany Schmidt     FR   32:35.6
  3     87  Zoe Schrameyer       FR   39:53.8
  4     89  Demyia Phipps        SO   41:57.9
  5     90  Aisha Dadzie         SO   43:35.3

 14.   432  Alverno                                            (  41:21.9  3:26:49.3  16:25.2)
=================================================================
  1     79  Laura Sierra         FR   33:08.2
  2     84  Tanya Salentine      FR   37:56.1
  3     86  Elizabeth Gamillo    JR   39:20.4
  4     91  Maya Jean Kasch      FR   46:51.2
  5     92  Diana Munguia        SR   49:33.4
  6   ( 93) Carissa Babcock      JR   55:48.8
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    1    1  2996 Patricia Harrison     SR Moody Bible          22:54.3  6:09 
    2    2  2896 Emma Roberts          SO Benedictine (Ill.)   23:00.3  6:11 
    3    3  2979 Hannah Kinzer         SR Lawrence             23:48.6  6:24 
    4    4  5800 Graceanne Tarsa       JR St. Norbert          23:49.5  6:24 
    5    5  2932 Kara Lindberg         FR Concordia-St. Paul   24:05.0  6:28 
    6    6  5798 Gretchen Price        JR St. Norbert          24:14.2  6:31 
    7    7  5797 Sarah Parbs           SR St. Norbert          24:19.6  6:32 
    8    8  5792 Kelly Heniff          JR St. Norbert          24:31.7  6:35 
    9    9  5796 Tori Nelsen           SR St. Norbert          24:42.1  6:38 
   10   10  5801 Alyssa Wegner         JR St. Norbert          24:50.3  6:40 
   11   11  5799 Hailey Ruplinger      SO St. Norbert          25:00.9  6:43 
   12   12  2933 Ruth Lindberg         JR Concordia-St. Paul   25:02.4  6:43 
   13       5782 Lisa Baeten           SR St. Norbert          25:06.5  6:45 
   14   13  2909 Cassandra Sprotte     SR Concordia (Wis.)     25:14.6  6:47 
   15   14  2907 Adrianna Lubner       FR Concordia (Wis.)     25:15.7  6:47 
   16       5789 McKenna Egnarski      JR St. Norbert          25:22.4  6:49 
   17   15  2934 Jackie Lindfors       FR Concordia-St. Paul   25:29.0  6:51 
   18       5795 Morgan McClone        FR St. Norbert          25:31.6  6:51 
   19   16  2929 Maria Brown           FR Concordia-St. Paul   25:31.8  6:51 
   20   17  2936 Ellee Petersen        FR Concordia-St. Paul   25:33.6  6:52 
   21   18  2999 Emi Minnich           SO Moody Bible          25:35.5  6:52 
   22   19  2906 Martha Kulberg        SR Concordia (Wis.)     25:44.6  6:55 
   23   20  5764 Patricia Bray         JR MSOE                 25:48.3  6:56 
   24   21  5756 Jori Galles           SR Mount Mary           25:49.1  6:56 
   25   22  5757 Christina Ishaq       JR Mount Mary           25:53.4  6:57 
   26   23  2981 Erin Schrobilgen      SR Lawrence             25:54.7  6:57 
   27       5787 Elle Dannecker        JR St. Norbert          25:54.8  6:58 
   28       5773 Madison King          FR Ripon                25:55.9  6:58 
   29   24  2893 Charleen Mascote      FR Benedictine (Ill.)   25:56.2  6:58 
   30   25  2997 Mara Johnson          SO Moody Bible          26:01.2  6:59 
   31       5794 Elisabeth Klumpyan    FR St. Norbert          26:03.4  7:00 
   32   26  2899 Paulina Agnello       SR Concordia (Wis.)     26:10.7  7:02 
   33   27  2982 Christina Sedall      SO Lawrence             26:14.5  7:03 
   34   28  2900 Carolyn Arndt         JR Concordia (Wis.)     26:20.1  7:04 
   35   29  2977 Margaret Huck         SR Lawrence             26:22.6  7:05 
   36   30  2975 Molly Doruska         JR Lawrence             26:26.2  7:06 
   37   31  2937 Courtney Ramsay       JR Concordia-St. Paul   26:29.0  7:07 
   38   32  2991 Madison Boyle         JR Moody Bible          26:30.7  7:07 
   39   33  2994 Jules Escobedo        FR Moody Bible          26:37.0  7:09 
   40   34  2957 Cindy Alcala          FR Lake Country         26:42.3  7:10 
   41   35  5776 Ariel Galoff          FR Silver Lake          26:46.4  7:11 
   42   36  2898 Charlotte Youell      SO Benedictine (Ill.)   26:54.5  7:14 
   43   37  2995 Mollie Hansen         FR Moody Bible          26:57.5  7:14 
   44       5790 Kelley Gardipee       FR St. Norbert          26:59.1  7:15 
   45       5774 Terrina Phillips      SO Ripon                26:59.5  7:15 
   46       5783 Brianne Barta         FR St. Norbert          27:15.6  7:19 
   47   38  5769 Alexandia Muench      SR MSOE                 27:18.2  7:20 
   48   39  2980 Alyssa Kuss           FR Lawrence             27:21.4  7:21 
   49   40  2908 Megan Senderhauf      FR Concordia (Wis.)     27:23.3  7:21 
   50   41  2931 Jordan Gray           SR Concordia-St. Paul   27:24.4  7:22 
   51   42  2892 Kaitlin Jenkins       JR Benedictine (Ill.)   27:26.7  7:22 
   52       5788 Gianna Day            FR St. Norbert          27:28.8  7:23 
   53       2986 Sarah Vander Pluym    SR Maranatha Baptist    27:29.0  7:23 
   54       2930 Lydia Carr            SO Concordia-St. Paul   27:30.2  7:23 
   55   43  2939 Kenia Balboa          JR Dominican (Ill.)     27:41.2  7:26 
   56   44  5751 Katelyn Shedd         JR Moody Bible          27:42.3  7:26 
   57       2989 Toria Allem           SO Moody Bible          27:45.6  7:27 
   58   45  5771 Kayla Thilges         SR MSOE                 27:47.7  7:28 
   59   46  2910 Becca Wert            JR Concordia (Wis.)     27:50.9  7:29 
   60       5775 Leslie Stark          FR Ripon                27:56.8  7:30 
   61       2927 Tasha Bennett         SO Concordia-St. Paul   27:57.0  7:30 
   62       2988 Alyssa Zuhlke         SO Marian (Wis.)        27:59.4  7:31 
   63       2990 Beatriz Anderson      FR Moody Bible          27:59.8  7:31 
   64   47  2891 Amy Haderspeck        SO Benedictine (Ill.)   28:00.9  7:31 
   65       2953 Angela Klukken           Indiana Northwest    28:04.4  7:32 
   66       2983 Madelyn Hansel        JR Maranatha Baptist    28:10.1  7:34 
   67       2904 Rileigh Dunning       FR Concordia (Wis.)     28:15.5  7:35 
   68       2902 Leslie Christiansen   JR Concordia (Wis.)     28:29.1  7:39 
   69   48  2974 Alex Chand            FR Lawrence             28:36.6  7:41 
   70   49  5763 Morgan Balog          SO MSOE                 28:41.1  7:42 
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   71   50  2894 Stephanie Phillips    SO Benedictine (Ill.)   28:43.3  7:43 
   72   51  2890 Jacqui Colon          JR Benedictine (Ill.)   28:46.9  7:44 
   73   52  5779 Matalie Koss          JR Silver Lake          29:04.7  7:48 
   74       2905 Alden Goucher         FR Concordia (Wis.)     29:08.8  7:50 
   75   53  2922 Lisa Lubben           SO Concordia Chicago    29:09.8  7:50 
   76       2928 Elissa Boll           FR Concordia-St. Paul   29:11.8  7:50 
   77       2901 Hannah Barrow         JR Concordia (Wis.)     29:15.4  7:51 
   78   54  5765 Samantha Brooker      JR MSOE                 29:21.5  7:53 
   79       2955 Caridad Ramos            Indiana Northwest    29:22.8  7:53 
   80   55  5768 Jennifer Leonard      FR MSOE                 29:30.2  7:55 
   81   56  2913 Isabel Carrillo       FR Concordia Chicago    29:34.3  7:56 
   82   57  2958 Paloma Alcala         SO Lake Country         29:43.3  7:59 
   83   58  2963 Stephanie Paredes     FR Lake Country         30:02.3  8:04 
   84   59  2949 Cecilia Uriostegui    JR Dominican (Ill.)     30:11.7  8:06 
   85       2895 Hayley Reagin         SR Benedictine (Ill.)   30:24.5  8:10 
   86       2954 Emily Morrison           Indiana Northwest    30:38.2  8:14 
   87       2992 Jessica Comstock      FR Moody Bible          30:41.8  8:14 
   88   60  2947 Crystal Medrano       JR Dominican (Ill.)     30:43.3  8:15 
   89       2998 Mystique Kalat        SO Moody Bible          30:50.9  8:17 
   90   61  2959 Jacqueline Betancourt FR Lake Country         30:52.4  8:17 
   91   62  2940 Deisy Garcia-Avalos   FR Dominican (Ill.)     30:57.2  8:19 
   92   63  2924 Molly Miklosz            Concordia Chicago    30:57.5  8:19 
   93   64  2923 Ashley Martinez          Concordia Chicago    31:06.1  8:21 
   94   65  5780 Rebecca Krueger       SR Silver Lake          31:06.9  8:21 
   95       2897 Leslie Tello          FR Benedictine (Ill.)   31:18.8  8:24 
   96       2911 Alyssa Woo            SR Concordia (Wis.)     31:28.7  8:27 
   97       5772 Morgan Exner          SO Ripon                31:34.0  8:28 
   98   66  2944 Jianna Keska          FR Dominican (Ill.)     31:34.4  8:29 
   99   67  2915 Miranda Demasi        FR Concordia Chicago    31:45.9  8:32 
  100   68  5777 Abby Gerhard          SR Silver Lake          31:55.0  8:34 
  101   69  5762 Daniella Torres       SO Mount Mary           32:11.3  8:38 
  102   70  2973 Rachel Ulatowski      SO Lakeland             32:19.2  8:41 
  103   71  5755 Miranda Fluegge       FR Mount Mary           32:33.6  8:44 
  104   72  2969 Brittany Schmidt      FR Lakeland             32:35.6  8:45 
  105   73  2914 Marisa Demasi         FR Concordia Chicago    32:36.8  8:45 
  106   74  2919 Evelyn Gutierrez      FR Concordia Chicago    32:36.9  8:45 
  107   75  5760 Carlie O'Donnell      JR Mount Mary           32:43.5  8:47 
  108   76  2961 Sophia Martinez       FR Lake Country         32:46.5  8:48 
  109   77  5766 Emorie Harty          SR MSOE                 32:51.1  8:49 
  110   78  2941 Yulissa Izaguirre     SO Dominican (Ill.)     33:03.9  8:53 
  111   79  2889 Laura Sierra          FR Alverno              33:08.2  8:54 
  112   80  5781 Carla Martinez        SO Silver Lake          33:32.6  9:00 
  113       2918 Samantha Fischer         Concordia Chicago    33:46.5  9:04 
  114       2912 Wdasie Ayele          FR Concordia Chicago    33:52.2  9:06 
  115   81  5754 Sarah Anklam          JR Mount Mary           33:54.1  9:06 
  116       2987 Lauryn Wigdal         SR Maranatha Baptist    33:59.0  9:07 
  117   82  2946 Maribeth Marshall     SR Dominican (Ill.)     34:08.7  9:10 
  118       2945 Olivia Maj            JR Dominican (Ill.)     34:18.1  9:13 
  119   83  5758 Mary Jenk             SO Mount Mary           34:24.1  9:14 
  120       2925 Noemy Sotelo          FR Concordia Chicago    34:45.8  9:20 
  121       2956 Lydia Sadlowski          Indiana Northwest    36:30.2  9:48 
  122       5759 Manami Komatsu        JR Mount Mary           37:19.2 10:01 
  123   84  2888 Tanya Salentine       FR Alverno              37:56.1 10:11 
  124   85  5778 Ashley Joosten        JR Silver Lake          38:54.0 10:27 
  125       2917 Leslie Espinosa       FR Concordia Chicago    39:10.6 10:31 
  126   86  2884 Elizabeth Gamillo     JR Alverno              39:20.4 10:34 
  127   87  2970 Zoe Schrameyer        FR Lakeland             39:53.8 10:43 
  128       5761 Ashley Tannert        JR Mount Mary           40:31.3 10:53 
  129       2948 Esmeralda Navarro     FR Dominican (Ill.)     41:04.0 11:01 
  130   88  2960 Linda Delanfuente     SO Lake Country         41:47.0 11:13 
  131       2942 Lauren Johnson        FR Dominican (Ill.)     41:48.3 11:13 
  132   89  2968 Demyia Phipps         SO Lakeland             41:57.9 11:16 
  133       2985 Ruth Tan              JR Maranatha Baptist    42:32.0 11:25 
  134       5802 Sarah Aulenbacher     SO UW-Waukesha          43:07.9 11:35 
  135       5803 Veronica Church       FR UW-Waukesha          43:12.0 11:36 
  136   90  2965 Aisha Dadzie          SO Lakeland             43:35.3 11:42 
  137       2920 Grace Hartwig         FR Concordia Chicago    45:35.9 12:14 
  138   91  2885 Maya Jean Kasch       FR Alverno              46:51.2 12:35 
  139   92  2886 Diana Munguia         SR Alverno              49:33.4 13:18 
  140   93  2882 Carissa Babcock       JR Alverno              55:48.8 14:59 
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